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Operator
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Individual/ICS

Producer or Processor 

or Trader or Producer-

Processor or Producer-

Trader or Producer-
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Production/Animal 
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culture etc.
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Tonnes 

only)
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Harvested 

Qty. 

(In Tonnes 

only)
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1. NPOP certified operators for which Scope was given in year 2012

FORMAT TO BE FILLED FOR :-

S.No.

Is project certified as Wild 

Also

Products harvested from Wild 

Project (as applicable)
Products grown as Producer (as applicable)

1 Individual

Primary Minor Forest 

Produce Co- Operative 

Society, 

Krindha,Dharmjaigarh

Chhattisgarh

Primary Minor 

Forest Produce 

Co- Operative 

Society, 

Krindha,Dharmjai

garh

Wild products Collection Wild 01/21/2011 Nil Yes 1154 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Natural/Wild 

Honey
0.73

2 Individual

Primary Minor Forest 

Produce Co- Operative 

Society, Kunwarpur, 

Manendragarh 

Chhatisgarh

Primary Minor 

Forest Produce Co- 

Operative Society, 

Kunwarpur, 

Manendragarh 

Wild products Collection Nil 01/19/2011 NIL Yes 35000 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Kalmegh                                  0.5

3 Individual
Range Officer,Samardha, 

Farm Mendora

Madhya 

Pradesh

Range 

Officer,Samardha, 

Bhopal

Producer
Medicinal Crop 

Production
01/03/2011 Nil No Nil

Kalmegh, 

VinterCheri
Nil 60

1.468500,  

0.489500
Nil Nil

4 Individual
Range Officer,Samardha, 

Farm Rasulia
Madhyapradesh

Range 

Officer,Samardha, 

Bhopal

Producer
Medicinal Plant 

production
01/03/2011 Nil No Nil

Kalmegh, 

VinterCheri
Nil Nil 40

1.460000, 

0.489000

5 Individual Range Officer, Barman Madhyapradesh

Range Officer 

,Barman, 

Narsinghpur

Producer
Medicinal plant 

production
08/03/2011 Nil No Nil

Kalmegh, Aspergus 

recemosus, Bel, 

Malkangni, 

Baibidung, 

Gymnema silvestris, 

Plumbego 

zeylamica, 

Sarpgandha, Venga, 

Withaniasomnifera

Nil Nil 45

0.4840, 

0.097900, 

1.2240, 

0.14800, 

0.097900, 

0.1000, 

0.097900, 

0.097900, 

0.734000, 

0.244000

Nil Nil

6 Individual
Gramvan Samiti, Nehru 

van gram
Madhyapradesh

Gramvan Samiti, 

Nehru van gram, 

Division,-Indore

Producer
Medicinal plant 

production
08/19/2011 Nil No Nil

Satavar, Bel roo, 

Kalmegh, 

Sarpgandha,  Vinter 

cheri

Nil Nil 50

0.7340, 

0.240000, 

1.2240, 

0.097900, 

0.97900

Nil Nil

7 Individual
Sri Dhanvantri Self- help 

group
Madhyapradesh

Sri Dhanvantri Self- 

help group, 

Khandwa

Producer
Medicinal plant 

production
08/03/2011 Nil No Nil

Athatoda  vasica, 

Kalmegh, Withania 

somnifera, Bel root, 

Cyperus rotundus, 

Vitivera gizendis

Nil Nil 80

0.97900, 

4.895000, 

0.97900, 

0.244000, 

0.244000, 

0.0489500

Nil Nil

8 Individual Gram Van Samiti,Siya Madhyapradesh

Gram Van Samiti 

Siya- 

,Dewas,Madhyapr

adesh

Producer
Medicinal plant 

production
08/19/2011 Nil No Nil

Occimum sanctum, 

Bel root, Kalmegh, 

Sarpgandha, 

Nil Nil 40

0.80000, 

0.100000, 

1.500000, 

0.200000

Nil Nil
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